MA35M Moisture Analyzer
Fully Automatic Infrared Moisture Analyzer with Metal Tube Heater
M
oi
st
ur
e
An

– �Documentation in accordance with the applicable quality
assurance requirements
Safety Parameter settings password-protected against unauthorized
access
Voltage frequency 48-60 Hz
Power consumption Max. 700 VA
Operating temperature
range
10°C...30°C
Housing dimensions
(W + D + H)
350 + 453 + 156
Weight Approx. 8.0 kg
Available Models
Supply voltage
MA100C-000115V1 115 V +15%, –20%
MA100C-000230V1 230 V +15%, –20%
Accessories
6965542 Disposable sample pans, 80 units, aluminum, round, d 90 mm
6906940 Fiberglass pad, d 90 mm for pasty and fatty samples, hard quality,
80 units

– �Documentation in accordance with the applicable quality
assurance requirements
Safety Parameter settings password-protected against unauthorized
access
Voltage frequency 48-60 Hz
Power consumption Max. 700 VA
Operating temperature
range
10°C...30°C
Housing dimensions
(W + D + H)
350 + 453 + 156
Weight Approx. 8.0 kg
Available Models
Supply voltage
MA100H-000115V1 115 V +15%, –20%
MA100H-000230V1 230 V +15%, –20%
Accessories
6965542 Disposable sample pans, 80 units, aluminum, round, d 90 mm
6906940 Fiberglass pad, d 90 mm for pasty and fatty samples, hard quality,
80 units

– �Documentation in accordance with the applicable quality
assurance requirements
Safety Parameter settings password-protected against unauthorized
access
Voltage frequency 48-60 Hz
Power consumption Max. 700 VA
Operating temperature
range
10°C...30°C
Housing dimensions
(W + D + H)
350 + 453 + 156
Weight Approx. 8.0 kg
Available Models
Supply voltage
MA100Q-000115V1 115 V +15%, –20%
MA100Q-000230V1 230 V +15%, –20%
Accessories
6965542 Disposable sample pans, 80 units, aluminum, round, d 90 mm
6906940 Fiberglass pad, d 90 mm for pasty and fatty samples, hard quality,
80 units

– �Automatic temperature calibration with optional temperature
adjustment set YTM03MA
Safety Parameter settings password-protected against unauthorized
access
Voltage frequency 48-60 Hz
Power consumption Max. 700 VA
Operating temperature
range
10°C...30°C
Housing dimensions
(W + D + H)
213 + 320 + 180.5
Weight Approx. 5.5 kg
Available Models
Supply voltage
MA150C-000115V1 115 V +15%, –20%
MA150C-000230V1 230 V +15%, –20%
Accessories
6965542 Disposable sample pans, 80 units, aluminum, round, d 90 mm
6906940 Fiberglass pad, d 90 mm for pasty and fatty samples, hard quality,
80 units